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Chesapeake Beach (Maryland, USA) Moving Online Auction - Bayview Drive

Auction Opens. Wed, Nov 8 5:00pm ET

Lot

0300
0301
0302
0303
0304
0305
0306
0307
0308
0309
0310
0311
0312
0313
0314
0315
0316
0317
0318
0319
0320
0321
0322
0323
0324
0326
0327
0328
0329
0330
0331
0332
0333

Title

Vintage Dresser And Chair - A
Garden Tools- A

Fishing Poles And Shelving - A
Krause Ladder And Clubs - A
Vintage Doors- A

Dyson With Hand Tools- B

Cane Chair And Stool - A

Two Wine Cabinets - B

Vintage Table With Cork Screw And More - B
Large Wall Shelving - C

Coffee Table And Bar Cabinets- C
Medicine Cabinet - A

Cast Iron Pots And More - A
Moroccan Lights And Bar ware - B
Small Appliances- A

Foyer Table- A

Art And Frames- A

African Safari Bathroom Decor - B
Fireplace Screen And More - A
Slipper Chair With Basket Of Driftwood - A
Tv Cabinet With Iron Latches- C
Sony Smart TV - A

Decor And Baskets - A

Woven Dining Chairs - A
AreaRugs- A

Mosaic Side Table And More -A
Maxhome Sectional - C

Coffee And Side Table- A

Side Table And Stool - B

Guitar, Canon Printer And Vintage Cameras - A
GE Microwave And Trashcan - A
Kitchen Buffet - C

Ceramic Decor And More- A

12

Auction Closes: Wed, Nov 22 7:15pm ET

Lot

0334
0335
0336
0337
0338
0339
0340
0341
0342
0343
0344
0345
0346
0347
0348
0349
0350
0351
0352

0353
0354
0355
0356
0357
0358
0359

Title

Country Kitchen Table And Chairs - B
Barstools- B

Hanging Pot Rack and Kitchenwares - A
Small Kitchen Appliances- A
Mandolin Pasta Maker And More - A
Pottery Barn Dishes-A

Pantry Shelving And More - A

All Outdoor Furniture - A

Weber Grill Chairs And More - B

Deck Furniture And More - B

Teak Table And More - B

Linens- A

Wall Art - A

Bathroom And Spa - B

Distressed Cabinet Decor And More - A
Vacuum Household And More - A
Unique Distressed Decor - B

Home Office- A

Herman Miller Desk Chair And Distressed
Table-B

Scarves And Sweaters - A
Winter Jackets - A

French Provincial Bed Frame - C
Dresser And Tables- B
Samsung TV - A

Distressed Furniture - B

Balcony Furniture- C
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Buyer's Premium: Thereis a10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.
maxsold.com

2/2



