Chesapeake Beach (Maryland, USA) Moving Online Auction - Bayview Drive

Auction Opens: Wed, Nov 8 5:00pm ET **Auction Closes:** Wed, Nov 22 7:15pm ET

Lot	Title	Lot	Title
0300	Vintage Dresser And Chair - A	0334	Country Kitchen Table And Chairs - B
0301	Garden Tools - A	0335	Barstools - B
0302	Fishing Poles And Shelving - A	0336	Hanging Pot Rack and Kitchenwares - A
0303	Krause Ladder And Clubs - A	0337	Small Kitchen Appliances - A
0304	Vintage Doors - A	0338	Mandolin Pasta Maker And More - A
0305	Dyson With Hand Tools - B	0339	Pottery Barn Dishes-A
0306	Cane Chair And Stool - A	0340	Pantry Shelving And More - A
0307	Two Wine Cabinets - B	0341	All Outdoor Furniture - A
0308	Vintage Table With Cork Screw And More - B	0342	Weber Grill Chairs And More - B
0309	Large Wall Shelving - C	0343	Deck Furniture And More - B
0310	Coffee Table And Bar Cabinets - C	0344	Teak Table And More - B
0311	Medicine Cabinet - A	0345	Linens - A
0312	Cast Iron Pots And More - A	0346	Wall Art - A
0313	Moroccan Lights And Bar ware - B	0347	Bathroom And Spa - B
0314	Small Appliances - A	0348	Distressed Cabinet Decor And More - A
0315	Foyer Table - A	0349	Vacuum Household And More - A
0316	Art And Frames - A	0350	Unique Distressed Decor - B
0317	African Safari Bathroom Decor - B	0351	Home Office - A
0318	Fireplace Screen And More - A	0352	Herman Miller Desk Chair And Distressed
0319	Slipper Chair With Basket Of Driftwood - A	0.0.50	Table - B
0320	Tv Cabinet With Iron Latches - C		Scarves And Sweaters - A
0321	Sony Smart TV - A		Winter Jackets - A
0322	Decor And Baskets - A		French Provincial Bed Frame - C
0323	Woven Dining Chairs - A		Dresser And Tables - B
0324	Area Rugs - A		Samsung TV - A
0326	Mosaic Side Table And More -A		Distressed Furniture - B
0327	Maxhome Sectional - C	0359	Balcony Furniture - C
0328	Coffee And Side Table - A		
0329	Side Table And Stool - B		
0330	Guitar, Canon Printer And Vintage Cameras - A		

0331 GE Microwave And Trashcan - A

0333 Ceramic Decor And More - A

0332 Kitchen Buffet - C

Buyer's Premium: There is a 10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction. maxsold.com